COURSE CODE

INDEX NO

1 U0742/521

2 U0083/628

3 U0025/550

4 U0061/506

5 U0033/621

6 U0065/519

7 U0965/611

8 U1354/546

9 U0025/600

10 U1354/552

11 U0185/567

12 U1609/678

13 U0630/579

14 U1224/560

15 U0106/601

16 U1224/956

17 U0055/535

18 U0046/565

19 U0077/523

20 U0041/901

21 U0032/562

22 U1357/514

23 U1224/633

24 U1612/778

25 U0801/812

26 U0009/638

27 U0391/552

28 U0626/580

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN BUSINESS STATISTICS

BBS

NAME

NSUBUGA Brian
NASIRUMBI Ritah
NAJJEMBA Shamilah
AGUTI Joyce Mary

OKOT Louis

KAMYA Joseph

YIGA Ibrahim

KWESIGA Justus
NAMAATO Lukia
MAKUMBI Sula
BALIIJUKA Sophie
LOGOSE Rebecca Mukungu
MIREMBE Winnie
BIRUNGI Catherine Mugabi
TUSIIME Christopher
NTONGO Joan
NAMUSWE Lovinsa
KAMAYANIJA Sabatine Seles
ANYANGO Immaculate
MUKIIBI Godfrey Allan
AMWIINE Aggrey
MAGADA Isima

KINTU Sebastian

BUYI Herbert

AKULLU Winnie
KWESIGA Macklean
NALUBO Mariam

NAKATO Agatha

AlYr SEX C'TRY SCHOOL

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2009

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

M

KAKUNGULU MEM. SCH., KAMPALA

IMMACULATE HEART GIRLS SCHOOL

KIBULI SECONDARY SCHOOL

NABISUNSA GIRLS' SCHOOL

ST MARY'S COLLEGE, KISUBI

NDEJJE SECONDARY SCHOOL

TROPICAL HIGH SCH, KAMPALA

MERRYLAND HIGH SCHOOL

KIBULI SECONDARY SCHOOL

MERRYLAND HIGH SCHOOL

KATIKAMU SEC. SCH., WOBULENZI

NAALYA SSS

MBOGO HIGH SCHOOL

ST MARY'S SS KITENDE

NAKASERO SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST MARY'S SS KITENDE

BISHOP'S SEC. SCHOOL, MUKONO

MARYHILL HIGH SCHOOL

GOMBE SECONDARY SCHOOL

LUBIRI SECONDARY SCHOOL

MUNTUYERA HIGH SCHOOL, KITUNGA

WITS COLLEGE NAMULANDA

ST MARY'S SS KITENDE

HILTON HIGH SCHOOL

NAALYA SEC. SCHOOL ,KAMPALA

BWERANYANGI GIRLS' SCHOOL

ST.JOSEPH'S S S, NAGGALAMA

BLESSED SACREMENT SS KIMAANYA



29 U0060/587 KANYIGINYA Claire 2010 F U  TRINITY COLLEGE, NABBINGO

30 U0030/733 NAKIYINI Barbra 2010 F U  KITANTE HILL SCHOOL

31 U0459/529 NAVUGA Mariam 2010 F U  KAWEMPE MUSLIM SS

32 U1017/523 HASHIMIMANA Vian 2010 M U  KABALE TRINITY COLLEGE

33 U0844/564 SEMBUULE Geofrey 2010 M U  MULUSA ACADEMY, LUWERO

34 U2674/519 LUBWAMA Samuel 2010 M U  MARTIN LUTHER KING COLLEGE

35 U1141/654 MUWANGUZI Joshua Matovu 2010 M U  MIGADDE COLLEGE, BOMBO

36 U0025/585 SSENTONGO Issa 2010 M U  KIBULI SECONDARY SCHOOL

37 U0185/663 OKETA Emmanuel 2010 M U  KATIKAMU SEC. SCH., WOBULENZI

38 U0964/522 NAMATA Maxencia 2010 F U  BP.CYPRIAN H.SCHOOL KYABAKADDE
39 U0188/599 MASAGAZI Micheal 2010 M U KAMPALA SECONDARY SCHOOL

40 U1947/513 ATWIINE Bridget 2010 F U  CLEVERLAND HIGH SCHOOL

41 U1017/538 TUSIIMEMUKAMA Lillian 2010 F U KABALE TRINITY COLLEGE

42 U2048/539 NAKAZINGA Joanita 2010 F U  ST. CHARLES LWANGA INT. SEC. SCHOOL, KAKIRI
43 U0387/526 GWOKYALYA Geraldine 2010 F U  ST.PETER'S S S, NSAMBYA
44 U0077/579 KALUMA Rose Izama 2010 F U  GOMBE SECONDARY SCHOOL

45 U1907/525 KATONGOLE Kaweesi Douglas 2010 M U  NAKASEKE INTERNATIONAL COLLEGE

46 U0659/511 BALIBAGENY]T Stephen 2010 M U  ST. PONTIANO NGONDWE SS.

47 U0080/657 MANISHIMWE Gilbert 2010 M U  ST.MARY'S COLLEGE, RUSHOROZA
48 U1155/550 OLUM Brian 2010 M U  CRANEH S, KITINTALE

49 U0053/603 KIRABO Namuli Joan 2010 F U  MENGO SECONDARY SCHOOL

50 U2167/528 GAYIRA Frank 2010 M U  SEETA HILL COLLEGE, MUKONO

51 U0387/528 KAFUMA Eric 2010 M U  STPETER'S S S, NSAMBYA

52 U0055/504 KIBIRIGE John 2010 M U  BISHOP'S SEC. SCHOOL, MUKONO
53 U0048/580 KARUNGI Shamim 2010 F U MASAKA SECONDARY SCHOOL

54 U1155/508 BUSIINGE Fred 2009 M U CRANEH S, KITINTALE

55 U0095/587 OKIDI Bosco Fredrick 2010 M U  ADUKU SECONDARY SCHOOL

56 U0801/690 SSUNA Moses 2010 M U  NAALYA SEC. SCHOOL ,KAMPALA
57 U0080/518 ASASIRA Gerald 2010 M U  ST.MARY'S COLLEGE, RUSHOROZA
58 U0083/645 TWESIIME Alex 2010 F U IMMACULATE HEART GIRLS SCHOOL
59 U0938/719 ATURINDE Edwin 2010 M U  VALLEY COLLEGE SS, BUSHENYIT

60 U0896/572 BYAMUGISHA Caroline 2010 M U  ST.PETER'S SS, NAALYA



61 U0068/532

62 U1380/544

63 U0077/521

64 U1286/527

65 U1337/522

66 U1141/655

67 U0053/681

68 U0108/549

69 U1891/509

70 U0938/835

71 U0781/520

72 U0391/568

73 U0459/547

74 U2061/648

75 U0041/937

76 U1180/519

77 U0391/549

78 U0178/576

79 U1612/780

80 U0052/622

81 U0801/794

82 U0023/608

83 U1879/560

84 U1877/582

85 U0459/531

86 U1288/652

87 U1714/665

88 U0334/627

89 U0061/582

90 U1815/612

91 U0029/625

AHABWE Amos
NAYENGA Clinton
ANGALA Sauda
KASULE Tonny
NAKIWALA Brendah
NAGASHA Naome
MAGURU Ruhinda Ijuka
NAKABO Peninah
NYANZI Solomon
NUWAGABA Keneth
MASANSO Joseph Martin
KAJUMBA Grace
SEMPALA Erick
NAKITENDE Agatha
NAKAZIBWE Martha
KYARIKUNDA Marion
NAMATA Noelina
KYASIIMA Jolly Joy
MWELENGI Evelyne Machese
MUGARURA Benson
KAUMA Paul
NAKYANZI Juliet
KAPITI Rogers
NAKATUDDE Margaret
NANKYA Sumayiya
NAKKONDE Zaina
OKELLO Daniel
NAMAYANIJA Daphne
NAKASANGO Haifah
THORERA Oscar

KAAPA Godfrey

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

NTARE SCHOOL

ST.JOSEPH'S COLLEGE,NAMAGUNGA

GOMBE SECONDARY SCHOOL

KISUBI MAPEERA S S

SERWANGA-LWANGA MEMORIAL S.S

MIGADDE COLLEGE, BOMBO

MENGO SECONDARY SCHOOL

KASAWO SECONDARY SCHOOL

MPOMA ROYAL COLLEGE

VALLEY COLLEGE SS, BUSHENYI

ST.AUGUSTINE COL., WAKISO

ST.JOSEPH'S S S, NAGGALAMA

KAWEMPE MUSLIM SS

MASAKA SECONDARY SCHOOL, ANNEX

LUBIRI SECONDARY SCHOOL

ISHAKA VOCATIONAL SS

ST.JOSEPH'S S S, NAGGALAMA

CALTEC ACADEMY, MAKERERE

HILTON HIGH SCHOOL

MBARARA HIGH SCHOOL

NAALYA SEC. SCHOOL ,KAMPALA

OLD KAMPALA SECONDARY SCHOOL

JINJA PROGRESSIVE SS

MERRYLAND HIGH SCHOOL - ANNEX

KAWEMPE MUSLIM SS

MBOGO MIXED SEC SCHOOL

KISUBI HIGH SCHOOL

UGANDA MARTYRS S.S., NAMUGONGO

NABISUNSA GIRLS' SCHOOL

ST LAWRENCE COLLEGE, PARIS PALAIS

M.M COLLEGE, WAIRAKA



